
1 QUINN, R KILBARCHAN AAC 00:36:46
2 MURRAY, T IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:36:56
3 RUSSELL, A LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:37:02
4 ROBISON, C IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:37:17
5 STEWART, G LESLIE DEANS RC 00:37:38
6 ROSS, D LESLIE DEANS RC 00:37:41
7 CAVERS, D TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS 00:37:51
8 ANDERSON, K CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:38:02
9 CROLL, G CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:38:14

10 NICOLSON, C EDINBURGH UNIV H&H 00:38:16
11 CALLAN, A SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:38:17
12 BROWN, I LESLIE DEANS RC 00:38:28
13 FLEMING, P LESLIE DEANS RC 00:38:28
14 WIGHT, G SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:38:29
15 CHAPMAN, K LESLIE DEANS RC 00:38:33
16 DYMOKE, P LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:38:37
17 COHEN, S LESLIE DEANS RC 00:38:40
18 STEWART, E CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:38:45
19 CAMERON, D SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:38:46
20 WILKINSON, N CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:38:52
21 CAIRNS, S LESLIE DEANS RC 00:38:57
22 DONNELLY, C CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:39:03
23 HARKNESS, I HUNTERS BOG T 00:39:04
24 MOWBRAY, P EDINBURGH UNIV H&H 00:39:06
25 ROSS, J LESLIE DEANS RC 00:39:19
26 MILOVSOROV, N METRO ABERDEEN RC 00:39:27
27 KIRKWOOD, B LESLIE DEANS RC 00:39:28
28 KNIGHT, D PERTH STRATHTAY H 00:39:29
29 MITCHELL, T FIFE AC 00:39:30
30 ROBERTSON, A CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:39:31
31 PUCKRIN, A GREENOCK GLENPARK H 00:39:33
32 REID, G JW KILMARNOCK H 00:39:38
33 LEGGETE, D FIFE AC 00:39:47
34 VEITCH, I LESLIE DEANS RC 00:39:49
35 MOSS, S FIFE AC 00:39:57
36 FAIR, A TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS 00:39:59
37 ARBUCKLE, R CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:40:01
38 EDWARDS, O EDINBURGH UNIV H&H 00:40:03
39 RUNCIEMAN, D CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:40:09
40 MEEK, C LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:40:12
41 GRAHAM, G CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:40:13
42 MURPHY, I CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:40:14
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43 HEARLE, T KILBARCHAN AAC 00:40:19
44 CALVERT, E CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:40:26
45 MCVEIGH, S CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:40:29
46 HEAVEN, K DUMFRIES RC 00:40:30
47 FALLOWS, M EDINBURGH AC 00:40:33
48 WILKINSON, J SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:40:39
49 MACKAY, J SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:40:42
50 ARNOTT, D B PITREAVIE AC 00:40:44
51 MCGONAGLE, D SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:40:45
52 CAMPBELL, S LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:40:46
53 STRACHAN, M DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:40:46
54 HOPE, R EDINBURGH AC 00:40:49
55 TURNER, M FMC CARNEGIE H 00:40:52
56 FLEMING, S CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:41:03
57 MUSGRAVE, J ABERDEEN AAC 00:41:05
58 WRIGHT, S HUNTERS BOG T 00:41:07
59 JOHNSON, M METRO ABERDEEN RC 00:41:09
60 RENNET, G DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:41:10
61 BROWN, J CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:41:10
62 LYALL, K LESLIE DEANS RC 00:41:12
63 GREENHALGH, C VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:41:12
64 BOYNE, P ABERDEEN AAC 00:41:12
65 ARMSWORTH, N GREENOCK GLENPARK H 00:41:12
66 MCLELLAN, A EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:41:16
67 FERGUSON, M EDINBURGH AC 00:41:17
68 LAMBIE, J FALKIRK VICTORIA H 00:41:18
69 COYLE, J CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:41:20
70 ANDERSON, D KINROSS ROAD R 00:41:22
71 MALTMAN, N TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS 00:41:25
72 GILMOUR, D SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:41:27
73 DOWNIE, K CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:41:29
74 ANDERSON, T KILBARCHAN AAC 00:41:31
75 THOMSON, T FMC CARNEGIE H 00:41:32
76 BRASH, C GIRVAN AAC 00:41:32
77 HODGE, S IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:41:36
78 CUNNINGHAM, J FIFE AC 00:41:39
79 MCKAY, H FIFE AC 00:41:41
80 MCDOUGALL, C CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:41:42
81 MCCALLUM, R FALKIRK VICTORIA H 00:41:43
82 BELL, D HADDINGTON ELP 00:41:43
83 ACKLAND, G LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:41:43
84 GALLAGHER, M MARYHILL HARRIERS 00:41:47
85 BARNETT, S VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:41:51
86 HEPBURN, J DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:41:51
87 SIMPSON, M ABERDEEN AAC 00:41:56
88 SHAW, D LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:41:58



89 GLYNN, H DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:42:01
90 OGG, S FMC CARNEGIE H 00:42:03
91 BELL, J SPRINGBURN HARRIERS 00:42:05
92 MCFARLANE, I LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:42:07
93 JARVIS, J EDINBURGH UNIV H&H 00:42:07
94 SCALLY, B SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:42:07
95 DUGUID, D ABERDEEN AAC 00:42:12
96 HANRATTY, J CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:42:14
97 ARMOUR, D FMC CARNEGIE H 00:42:16
98 REID, S FMC CARNEGIE H 00:42:16
99 MCNAIR, E SPRINGBURN HARRIERS 00:42:19

100 BRAND, T LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:42:22
101 GEMMELL, D CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:42:22
102 MACDOUGALL, I KILBARCHAN AAC 00:42:23
103 LITTLE, C VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:42:24
104 NIKOLADIOS, C FMC CARNEGIE H 00:42:24
105 EVANS, J SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:42:27
106 WARD, A EDINBURGH AC 00:42:27
107 DERRICK, A CALDERGLEN HARRIERS 00:42:27
108 MCKAY, E PERTH STRATHTAY H 00:42:30
109 TAYLOR, R METRO ABERDEEN RC 00:42:31
110 MORRISON, P FMC CARNEGIE H 00:42:31
111 WATSON, C B PITREAVIE AC 00:42:31
112 NICHOL, C TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS 00:42:31
113 CRAIG, B IRVINE AC 00:42:31
114 MARSHAL, B HADDINGTON ELP 00:42:31
115 ROSS, C FIFE AC 00:42:37
116 JOHNSTON, M EDINBURGH AC 00:42:40
117 MEIKLE, A TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS 00:42:44
118 RAIT, N DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:42:45
119 HURLEY, F CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:42:47
120 BROWN, R HUNTERS BOG T 00:42:49
121 COLLIGAN, M LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:42:50
122 SIMPSON, P FMC CARNEGIE H 00:42:52
123 MCGUINNESS, D HADDINGTON ELP 00:42:55
124 COOK, B DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:42:58
125 JONES, O AYR SEAFORTH AAC 00:42:59
126 CRUICKSHANKS, B FIFE AC 00:42:59
127 FARQUHARSON, C HUNTERS BOG T 00:43:02
128 FAIRLEY, G KILBARCHAN AAC 00:43:02
129 BAKER, L AYR SEAFORTH AAC 00:43:05
130 LAW, D TSB CORSTORPHINE AC 00:43:09
131 BOWIE, T FMC CARNEGIE H 00:43:09
132 MAIN, G METRO ABERDEEN RC 00:43:09
133 DUFF, I EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:43:12
134 WHITE, J IRVINE AC 00:43:12



135 TIPPING, T IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:43:12
136 FARQUHAR, J B PITREAVIE AC 00:43:14
137 HOWIE, B EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:43:16
138 DUNCAN, K B PITREAVIE AC 00:43:16
139 CONWAY, S LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:43:19
140 TAYLOR, I FMC CARNEGIE H 00:43:19
141 JOHNSTON, I EDINBURGH AC 00:43:19
142 JENNINGS, P METRO ABERDEEN RC 00:43:19
143 STEWART, J METRO ABERDEEN RC 00:43:19
144 STOELE, C VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:43:27
145 RICHARDSON, B IRVINE AC 00:43:29
146 CASSELLS, S ABERDEEN AAC 00:43:31
147 COLVIN, G EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:43:34
148 SMITH, C EDINBURGH AC 00:43:36
149 SMITH, S GLASGOW UNIVERSITY A 00:43:38
150 SNODGRASS, J KILBARCHAN AAC 00:43:40
151 HANLON, G DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:43:42
152 BEAGLEY, D LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:43:45
153 HENDRY, J SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:43:47
154 QUINN, S FIFE AC 00:43:49
155 REID, J LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:43:51
156 CHALMERS, A SPRINGBURN HARRIERS 00:43:54
157 GILMOUR, S VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:44:00
158 GIBSON, G KILBARCHAN AAC 00:44:07
159 CROMAR, C IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:44:07
160 BURNS, S LOCHABER AC 00:44:11
161 MURDOCH, S LUC. MOTHERWELL & D 00:44:11
162 GORMLEY, M CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:44:11
163 WILSON, A DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:44:18
164 JOSS, C BELLAHOUSTON H 00:44:18
165 FORTE, J HADDINGTON ELP 00:44:18
166 DARGIE, J GLASGOW UNIVERSITY A 00:44:23
167 DICKSON, S JW KILMARNOCK H 00:44:23
168 WALSH, P DUMBARTON AAC 00:44:25
169 WALKER, S MARYHILL HARRIERS 00:44:27
170 BAIRD, J HADDINGTON ELP 00:44:29
171 RONALD, B EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:44:31
172 MILLER, C IRVINE AC 00:44:31
173 HILL, L DUMFRIES RC 00:44:31
174 SULLIVAN, D DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:44:31
175 CONDRA, D EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:44:31
176 YOUNG, R CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:44:37
177 MCLOONE, S GREENOCK GLENPARK H 00:44:40
178 OSBORNE, J DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:44:41
179 ARMITAGE, D ABERDEEN AAC 00:44:41
180 MARTIN, J FALKIRK VICTORIA H 00:44:41



181 HERRIES, R HUNTERS BOG T 00:44:41
182 RENNIE, A IRVINE AC 00:44:41
183 GODFREE, D EDINBURGH UNIV H&H 00:44:41
184 CLARK, G IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:44:46
185 GEMMELL, J CUMNOCK & D AC 00:44:48
186 STEVENSTON, J IRVINE AC 00:44:50
187 MUIR, A STRATHCLYDE UNIV AC 00:44:50
188 THOMSON, B FIFE AC 00:44:52
189 WILLIAMSON, I METRO ABERDEEN RC 00:44:55
190 STEWART, A AYR SEAFORTH AAC 00:44:57
191 FRENCH, S GLASGOW UNIVERSITY A 00:44:57
192 OGSTON, M WESTERLANDS CCC 00:44:57
193 WHITEHILL, S SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:45:05
194 BURKE, I BELLAHOUSTON H 00:45:06
195 O'BRIEN, P TSB CORSTORPHINE AC 00:45:07
196 HENDRY, C GREENOCK GLENPARK H 00:45:07
197 GROGAN, P ST ANDREWS UNIV AC 00:45:07
198 HANLON, D DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:45:10
199 PETRIE, D KILBARCHAN AAC 00:45:10
200 KILTIE, I HUNTERS BOG T 00:45:10
201 TEMPLEMAN, R TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS 00:45:12
202 MCDONALD, N EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:45:15
203 BEATTIE, I TROON TORTOISES AC 00:45:16
204 MILLAR, I GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:45:16
205 DAVIES, B ANNAN & D AC 00:45:21
206 BOYD, W AYR SEAFORTH AAC 00:45:21
207 JACK, E GLASGOW UNIVERSITY A 00:45:25
208 MCKIE, G SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:45:31
209 REID, A TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS 00:45:31
210 HENDERSON, A CALDERGLEN HARRIERS 00:45:41
211 MCLATCHIE, A IRVINE AC 00:45:44
212 BELL, G BELLAHOUSTON H 00:45:46
213 CHADDERTON, D DUMFRIES RC 00:45:50
214 BAXTER, P B PITREAVIE AC 00:45:50
215 EAGLESHAM, S CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:45:50
216 MUNRO, D FMC CARNEGIE H 00:45:55
217 CABLE, C EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:45:57
218 GREENAWAY, R JG CENTRAL AC 00:45:59
219 EADES, C LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:46:00
220 FROOD, J LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:46:02
221 MEWSE, D KILBARCHAN AAC 00:46:04
222 SHAW, R GREENOCK GLENPARK H 00:46:04
223 SHIELDS, J CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:46:06
224 GUNSTONE, D FIFE AC 00:46:06
225 MCNAMEE, J IRVINE AC 00:46:06
226 AIRDRIE, I GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:46:06



227 HISLOP, D STRANRAER AAC 00:46:11
228 EWING, J STANDARD LIFE AC 00:46:12
229 KEIGHTLEY, P HUNTERS BOG T 00:46:16
230 KIRKPATRICK, D ST ANDREWS UNIV AC 00:46:16
231 MACDONALD, I IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:46:19
232 CALLAN, A SPRINGBURN HARRIERS 00:46:23
233 INNES, S EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:46:25
234 DICKIE, M HADDINGTON ELP 00:46:27
235 LAW, A AYR SEAFORTH AAC 00:46:27
236 MCCONNELL, J WESTERLANDS CCC 00:46:27
237 DUNCAN, E MARYHILL HARRIERS 00:46:27
238 BALFOUR, S LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:46:31
239 GLASGOW, W GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:46:31
240 MUNRO, D IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:46:31
241 MCLINDON, B LUC. MOTHERWELL & D 00:46:31
242 SURGENOR, J IRVINE AC 00:46:31
243 DRYMMOND, I JW KILMARNOCK H 00:46:31
244 BROWN, R KIRKINTILLOCH OLY 00:46:31
245 BEGLEY, B EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:46:37
246 MCGREGOR, P VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:46:39
247 EVANS, F JW KILMARNOCK H 00:46:40
248 STEVENSON, K MARYHILL HARRIERS 00:46:42
249 WYLLIE, A GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:46:44
250 SCOTT, D EDINBURGH AC 00:46:49
251 QUINN, A BELLAHOUSTON H 00:46:51
252 QUIGLEY, T KINROSS ROAD R 00:46:52
253 DONNELLY, J SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:46:55
254 MCCRAW, R KINROSS ROAD R 00:46:56
255 ROSSBOROUGH, R CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:47:00
256 GRAHAM, J EDINBURGH AC 00:47:03
257 MCGREGOR, G TROON TORTOISES AC 00:47:05
258 MATHIESON, C B PITREAVIE AC 00:47:06
259 LITTERICK, T FMC CARNEGIE H 00:47:11
260 LAYCOCK, A EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:47:11
261 MITCHELL, D JW KILMARNOCK H 00:47:14
262 MCCABE, D IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:47:14
263 HASTIE, S PETERHEAD AAC 00:47:17
264 MCINTOSH, E WHITBURN AAC 00:47:17
265 OGDEN, P CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:47:19
266 HOLDEN, J FIFE AC 00:47:19
267 BROWN, D IRVINE AC 00:47:19
268 WRIGHT, J CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:47:19
269 CAMERON, A WESTERLANDS CCC 00:47:22
270 DAVERS, T DUMFRIES RC 00:47:22
271 SHIER, D CARNETHY HRC 00:47:26
272 EDRIDGE, B CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:47:28



273 SHANKIE, A TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS 00:47:30
274 SHEARON, D MARYHILL HARRIERS 00:47:31
275 MACLAUCHLAN, A GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:47:32
276 MALCOLM-SMITH, M TSB CORSTORPHINE AC 00:47:32
277 HUGHES, J LUC. MOTHERWELL & D 00:47:36
278 MCMORROW, J LUC. MOTHERWELL & D 00:47:36
279 LAIRD, A EDINBURGH AC 00:47:39
280 BARR, R KILBARCHAN AAC 00:47:40
281 BUICK, J EDINBURGH AC 00:47:45
282 DAVIS, A ABERDEEN AAC 00:47:47
283 GEDDES, D GARSCUBE HARRIERS 00:47:47
284 MACREADY, G HUNTERS BOG T 00:47:47
285 MCLEAN, G TSB CORSTORPHINE AC 00:47:51
286 MARTIN, D IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:47:53
287 BELL, S WESTERLANDS CCC 00:47:53
288 FLETT, D STORNOWAY RC 00:47:53
289 WALLACE, A HADDINGTON ELP 00:47:53
290 BOSWELL, R LOCHABER AC 00:47:59
291 FLEMING, A MILBURN HARRIERS 00:48:03
292 CHEYNE, R IRVINE AC 00:48:03
293 JAY, J PETERHEAD AAC 00:48:05
294 BLISSETT, N HUNTERS BOG T 00:48:05
295 MCKAY, J HUNTERS BOG T 00:48:07
296 THOMSON, C GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:48:09
297 KELLY, P LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:48:13
298 WALLACE, F GARSCUBE HARRIERS 00:48:16
299 SMITH, B STANDARD LIFE AC 00:48:17
300 MCNICOL, A VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:48:20
301 MCINTOSH, A LASSWADE AAC 00:48:20
302 ROSS, A KILBARCHAN AAC 00:48:20
303 MCCARTNEY, J MARYHILL HARRIERS 00:48:20
304 KELLY, P AYR SEAFORTH AAC 00:48:24
305 BEGG, A CALDERGLEN HARRIERS 00:48:27
306 BLACK, C IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:48:30
307 HARTLEY, G KINROSS ROAD R 00:48:30
308 TULLOCH, K METRO ABERDEEN RC 00:48:30
309 GOURLEY, J LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:48:32
310 GRAY, B HUNTERS BOG T 00:48:35
311 DAVIDSON, R GREENOCK GLENPARK H 00:48:38
312 MCPHERSON, M DUMFRIES RC 00:48:39
313 MASON, W DUMFRIES RC 00:48:42
314 LOUGHRAW, R SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:48:42
315 GRAY, D EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:48:45
316 FERGUSON, M JW KILMARNOCK H 00:48:51
317 ROGERS, D WESTERLANDS CCC 00:48:55
318 LITTLE, C DUMFRIES RC 00:48:57



319 HANNAH, I SOUTH WEST MULTISPOR 00:48:59
320 MCDONALD, P HADDINGTON ELP 00:49:00
321 ROSS, T FIFE AC 00:49:00
322 CULLEN, S GARSCUBE HARRIERS 00:49:02
323 CAMPBELL, M GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:49:02
324 ADAMSON, G ST ANDREWS UNIV AC 00:49:05
325 MARTIN, C TROON TORTOISES AC 00:49:05
326 NICOL, A FMC CARNEGIE H 00:49:07
327 MCKEATING, B TROON TORTOISES AC 00:49:10
328 SHAW, I FERRANTI AAC 00:49:10
329 MCLEAN, G KIRKINTILLOCH OLY 00:49:16
330 ROBERTSON, P FIFE AC 00:49:19
331 MCVEY, D BEITH HARRIERS 00:49:19
332 PROFFITT, J EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:49:22
333 BOOTH, G STORNOWAY RC 00:49:22
334 BLAKELY, R IRVINE AC 00:49:25
335 ASHWORTH, P GLASGOW UNIVERSITY A 00:49:25
336 KELLY, I EDINBURGH AC 00:49:25
337 MCHUGH, T GLASGOW UNIVERSITY A 00:49:25
338 SOUTAR, A FMC CARNEGIE H 00:49:29
339 STEVENSON, E EDINBURGH AC 00:49:30
340 MCGREGOR, J DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:49:35
341 COOPER, M EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:49:35
342 CAMERON, J GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:49:40
343 MORAN, C GLASGOW UNIVERSITY A 00:49:40
344 HARDS, S RENFREW AC 00:49:42
345 MILLINGHAM, O ST ANDREWS UNIV AC 00:49:44
346 ADAMS, K WESTERLANDS CCC 00:49:47
347 GREENHALGH, G VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:49:49
348 WATSON, A GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:49:49
349 COCKBURN, B EDINBURGH AC 00:49:51
350 OVERTON, I FIFE AC 00:49:57
351 COLLIER, F IRVINE AC 00:50:02
352 NOLAN, B GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:50:08
353 WHYTE, L LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:50:13
354 KERR, G JW KILMARNOCK H 00:50:16
355 CRANSTON, R TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS 00:50:17
356 SHERIDAN, S GARSCUBE HARRIERS 00:50:23
357 OLDING, D IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:50:25
358 NOLAN, R EDINBURGH AC 00:50:25
359 GAVIN, J FERRANTI AAC 00:50:25
360 CARROLL, A GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:50:28
361 JONES, B FMC CARNEGIE H 00:50:30
362 MCMANUS, G LUC. MOTHERWELL & D 00:50:33
363 DOUGAN, M SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:50:34
364 MELVIN, P MILBURN HARRIERS 00:50:34



365 HENDERSON, D CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:50:34
366 DOLAN, P CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:50:34
367 DRYDEN, R GARSCUBE HARRIERS 00:50:34
368 BARRIE, G GLASGOW UNIVERSITY A 00:50:42
369 ROBINSON, G CALDERGLEN HARRIERS 00:50:45
370 GEDDES, W KILBARCHAN AAC 00:50:50
371 PRIESTLEY, NJ ANNAN & D AC 00:50:50
372 DUNN, I GARSCUBE HARRIERS 00:50:56
373 HAY, A GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:50:57
374 MILLER, R TROON TORTOISES AC 00:51:01
375 KEARNEY, P MARYHILL HARRIERS 00:51:06
376 WALKER, R PENICUIK HARRIERS 00:51:09
377 SHAH, R KINROSS ROAD R 00:51:09
378 GRIFFITHS, A EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:51:12
379 LOWLOR, T FMC CARNEGIE H 00:51:12
380 MCCLURE, M TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS 00:51:14
381 CAMPBELL, D IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:51:15
382 PROVAN, D DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:51:16
383 BELL, A FERRANTI AAC 00:51:20
384 MACMILLAN, D ST ANDREWS UNIV AC 00:51:30
385 DOBBIE, J LUC. MOTHERWELL & D 00:51:30
386 EARONS, G STORNOWAY RC 00:51:35
387 GRAHAM, C PENICUIK HARRIERS 00:51:35
388 CRAVEN, M EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:51:42
389 HENDERSON, D TSB CORSTORPHINE AC 00:51:46
390 STEVENSON, J JW KILMARNOCK H 00:51:50
391 MULLEN, P LUC. MOTHERWELL & D 00:51:50
392 MORTON, T CALDERGLEN HARRIERS 00:51:50
393 ORR, G WESTERLANDS CCC 00:51:50
394 IRVINE, S GARSCUBE HARRIERS 00:51:50
395 SCOTT, E HUNTERS BOG T 00:51:59
396 DAVIDSON, J KILBARCHAN AAC 00:52:05
397 MCINROY, A IRVINE AC 00:52:07
398 WATSON, G PERTH STRATHTAY H 00:52:07
399 DOONAN, K WESTERLANDS CCC 00:52:07
400 BARNFATHER, E ANNAN & D AC 00:52:10
401 HUBBLE, A LASSWADE AAC 00:52:12
402 BENNISON, G FIFE AC 00:52:14
403 INGRAM, S PETERHEAD AAC 00:52:19
404 CONNER, P ST ANDREWS UNIV AC 00:52:24
405 BURNS, P MILBURN HARRIERS 00:52:25
406 AITKINSON, R TSB CORSTORPHINE AC 00:52:25
407 MOHAN, S DUMFRIES RC 00:52:29
408 MCEWAN, A EDINBURGH AC 00:52:29
409 RAMAGE, E EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:52:29
410 HARRIS, R HADDINGTON ELP 00:52:35



411 CAMERON, I GREENOCK GLENPARK H 00:52:35
412 GRANT, A DUMFRIES RC 00:52:35
413 JOHNSTONE, A KILBARCHAN AAC 00:52:38
414 CATION, F FIFE AC 00:52:41
415 MCVEY, K VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:52:51
416 GALLAGHER, W EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:53:00
417 STEWART, A GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:53:02
418 TRACEY, T IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:53:06
419 MARRIOTT, I DUMFRIES RC 00:53:09
420 BAXTER, P WESTERLANDS CCC 00:53:13
421 RAESIDE, M HELENSBURGH AAC 00:53:15
422 MILTON, J FMC CARNEGIE H 00:53:17
423 RUDZINSKI, P CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:53:23
424 MICOUD, J MARYHILL HARRIERS 00:53:26
425 MCDONALD, D HELENSBURGH AAC 00:53:29
426 GOUDIE, J KILBARCHAN AAC 00:53:29
427 BURNETT, P DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:53:29
428 WEAVERS, T EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:53:35
429 BAMFORD, C HADDINGTON ELP 00:53:39
430 SMITH, P CUMNOCK & D AC 00:53:39
431 MCHARDY, G JG CENTRAL AC 00:53:44
432 DRUMMOND, J JG CENTRAL AC 00:53:57
433 PATERSON, C PENICUIK HARRIERS 00:54:06
434 MCCANN, F GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:54:10
435 STRUTHERS, I WESTERLANDS CCC 00:54:16
436 SHAW, J FERRANTI AAC 00:54:19
437 GAULT, W JG CENTRAL AC 00:54:29
438 COWAN, G KINROSS ROAD R 00:54:41
439 MCNEIL, K KIRKINTILLOCH OLY 00:54:43
440 CUTHBERT, G EDIN SOUTHERN H 00:54:45
441 CAMPBELL, D IRVINE AC 00:54:47
442 KLOUMANN, J RENFREW AC 00:54:50
443 MARSHALL, W GARSCUBE HARRIERS 00:54:52
444 DUFF, B FMC CARNEGIE H 00:55:04
445 MCCRADIE, M FIFE AC 00:55:11
446 BROWNE, M PENICUIK HARRIERS 00:55:11
447 KERR, D IRVINE AC 00:55:20
448 FRANCIS, D FIFE AC 00:55:26
449 KAY, L EDINBURGH AC 00:55:26
450 COOPER, D HARMENY AC 00:55:26
451 STEWART, B CALDERGLEN HARRIERS 00:55:26
452 LUNNEY, P RENFREW AC 00:55:26
453 LEGGATE, J FIFE AC 00:55:34
454 MCINTOSH, T WHITBURN AAC 00:55:41
455 FREDRIKSDEN, C WHITBURN AAC 00:55:41
456 WARDROPE, D GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:56:01



457 COLMER, C HELENSBURGH AAC 00:56:05
458 MARR, D EDINBURGH AC 00:56:08
459 TURNBULL, D EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:56:11
460 WATTERS, R FERRANTI AAC 00:56:14
461 CAMPBELL, I KIRKINTILLOCH OLY 00:56:38
462 ROBERTSON, J MILBURN HARRIERS 00:56:38
463 DICKSON, J JG CENTRAL AC 00:56:45
464 HAMILTON, W HELENSBURGH AAC 00:56:51
465 KENNEDY, G CLYDESDALE HARRIERS 00:57:11
466 RODGER, J KILBARCHAN AAC 00:57:39
467 BUCHNAN, M CALDERGLEN HARRIERS 00:57:42
468 BLUE, E EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:57:44
469 CAIRNEY, J SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:58:00
470 DRYSDALE, W LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:58:08
471 AGNEW, J EDINBURGH AC 00:58:11
472 WHITELAW, K JG CENTRAL AC 00:58:32
473 CAIRNEY, A VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:58:42
474 MCDOUGALL, J DUMFRIES RC 00:59:19
475 MCMAHON, L IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:59:28
476 MCCUE, L MARYHILL HARRIERS 00:59:28
477 MARSHALL, I HUNTERS BOG T 00:59:33
478 KEOGH, J HUNTERS BOG T 00:59:40
479 MAXWELL, J GIRVAN AAC 00:59:42
480 MCDONALD, E FERRANTI AAC 00:59:51
481 WATERSTON, A RENFREW AC 01:00:37
482 PATERSON, A CALDERGLEN HARRIERS 01:01:01
483 GOOCH, K HUNTERS BOG T 01:01:09
484 TAYLOR, D HUNTERS BOG T 01:01:20
485 COCKBURN, B CALDERGLEN HARRIERS 01:01:25
486 GLASS, M EDINBURGH AC 01:03:52
487 PARKER, T IRVINE AC 01:06:07
488 RIDLEY, T FERRANTI AAC 01:08:57


